                More than
480 476
registered clients
T345N1000 series datasheets. Manufacturer: AEG.
   	T345N1000EOC	1.0kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1000EOF	1.0kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1100EOC	1.1kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1100EOF	1.1kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1200EOC	1.2kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1200EOF	1.2kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1400EOC	1.4kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1400EOF	1.4kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1600EOC	1.6kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N1600EOF	1.6kV V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N400EOC	400V V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N400EOF	400V V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N600EOC	600V V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N600EOF	600V V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N800EOC	800V V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	T345N800EOF	800V V[drm] Max., 345A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	There are other manufacturers for this components. For more information please check
  T345N1000 (AEGAI)
 T345N1000 (Vishay Telefunken)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module